
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Party Role=
Grantee; Date Recorded= 2007;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200708170003
89950

08/17/2007
03:59:14

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

ANDERSON,
BURRUSS R

200312290008
26110

Sec:2 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:NW BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200708170003
89950

08/17/2007
03:59:14

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

ANDERSON,
BURRUSS R

200312290008
26110

Other:SEE
INST

200704060001
59050

04/06/2007
01:39:32

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMA,
ELDON
BRACTON IV

25 147 Lot#:231
Book:25
Pg:147
Sub:BENT
RIVER
COMMONS
3RD SECTOR

200710010004
58280

10/01/2007
01:27:15

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS, JOHN
P

27 90 Lot#:1728 Lot:A
Book:27 Pg:90
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 17TH
SECTOR RE
SUBDIVISION


