Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Party Role= Grantee; Date Recorded= 2007;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200708170003 89950	08/17/2007 03:59:14	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	ANDERSON, BURRUSS R					200312290008 26110	Sec:2 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200708170003 89950	08/17/2007 03:59:14	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	ANDERSON, BURRUSS R					200312290008 26110	Other:SEE INST
200704060001 59050	04/06/2007 01:39:32	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMA, ELDON BRACTON IV			25	147		Lot#:231 Book:25 Pg:147 Sub:BENT RIVER COMMONS 3RD SECTOR
200710010004 58280	10/01/2007 01:27:15	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRIS, JOHN P			27	90		Lot#:1728 Lot:A Book:27 Pg:90 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 17TH SECTOR RE SUBDIVISION